(K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75
(L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

(L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN,

PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006,

(DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT) .

THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED

THAT THE COMPANIES

LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
LYNN COOPER
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

DOCUMENTS ISSUED ****

(Al) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AARVIC TECH LIMITED

ACCIDENTAL LIVE LIMITED

AETERNUM CONSILIUM LTD

AFF DISTRIBUTION LTD

AGRA DIA INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER
SERVICES LIMITED

AIDA CAMP FILM LIMITED

NI725181
NI725195
NI725069
NI725042
NI725078

NI725127

08/01/2025
08/01/2025
05/01/2025
03/01/2025
06/01/2025

07/01/2025

AJDKAJI LTD
AJFULLERGROUP LIMITED
ALETHEA LIMITED

ALEX KNOWLES STRUCTURAL DESIGN LTD

AMARATAS AI LIMITED
A.M. CUSTOM CLOTHING

(EU)

LIMITED

NI725138
NI725110
NI725073
NI725092
NI725114
NI725194

07/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
08/01/2025



