- (K5) ANY NOTICE UNDER REGULATION 75 (DUTY TO GIVE NOTICE OF CLOSURE OF UK ESTABLISHMENT).
- (L1) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1031 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN RESTORED BY COURT ORDER TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.
- (L2) NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1027 OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006, THAT THE COMPANIES LISTED HEREUNDER HAVE BEEN ADMINISTRATIVELY RESTORED TO THE REGISTER OF COMPANIES.

LYNN COOPER

REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

## DOCUMENTS ISSUED \*\*\*\*

## (A1) CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION - NEW COMPANIES

AARVIC TECH LIMITED	NI725181	08/01/2025	AJDKAJI LTD	NI725138	07/01/2025
ACCIDENTAL LIVE LIMITED	NI725195	08/01/2025	AJFULLERGROUP LIMITED	NI725110	06/01/2025
AETERNUM CONSILIUM LTD	NI725069	05/01/2025	ALETHEA LIMITED	NI725073	06/01/2025
AFF DISTRIBUTION LTD	NI725042	03/01/2025	ALEX KNOWLES STRUCTURAL DESIGN LTD	NI725092	06/01/2025
AGRA DIA INTERNATIONAL MANPOWER	NI725078	06/01/2025	AMARATAS AI LIMITED	NI725114	06/01/2025
SERVICES LIMITED			A.M. CUSTOM CLOTHING (EU) LIMITED	NI725194	08/01/2025
AIDA CAMP FILM LIMITED	NI725127	07/01/2025			